Starter:

Satay Chicken
Served with real homemade peanut butter
dip and cucumber dip

Garlic Chicken
With crispy garlic bits, Thai chilli sauce & cucumber dip

Chilli Chicken
Chicken stir fried with a Thaiefilli paste, garlic & served

King'Prawns stir fried with a Thai chilli paste, garlic & served
with fresh Thai chilli's & cucumber dip

Lemon Grass King Prawns

Chilli Beef
Beef Strips stir fried with a Thai chilli paste, garlic & served
with fresh Thai chilli's & cucumber dip

Garlic Beef
Beef strips With crispy garlic bits, Thai chilli sauce &
cucumber dip

Home made Veg Spring rolls

Noodles:

(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9)

Pad Thai

Our version of the famous pad Thai. Noodles stir
sour sticky sauce, with chicken & prawns &
omelette... Served with peanuts, roasted<hilli flake & lime

Pad Siewe
Thai rice noodle stir fried with’sweet soy sauce

Drunken noodle

ed in a sweet
ped with a Thai egg

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50
£5.95

£5.95

£5.00

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

0
Curries:
(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9.00)

Red curry
Sweet & spicy, made with our homemade curry paste

Green curry

Fresh & fragrant, made with odr homemade curry paste

Yellow curry
Mild & tasty, wit

avours of cinnamon & star Anais

Stir Fry:
(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9.00)

Pad Phak King
Vegetables stir fried with ginger & chi

chilli sauce, garlic
epper or Barbique sause)

£6
10 Wings £11

Our Street Burgers

Go for meal
Add £3.50
Chips&Drink

Signature Beef

Fresh, hand crafted beef patties
DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH

Three juicy beef patties, American cheese and SMASH sauce,
ketchup, tomato pickles and red onion on a SMASH bun.

£7.95

DOUBLE SPICY JALAPENO SMASH

Two juicy beef patties, grilled jalapenos, cheddar cheese
with SMASH sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickles and red onion
on SMASH bun.

DOUBLE BUFFA
Two juicy beef patties, with mayo, lettuce, tomato, blue
cheese & FRANK’S RedHot sauce on a SMASH bun.

DOUBLE OKLAHOMA SMASH

Two juicy beef patties, SMASHED Oklahoma style with
caramelised onions, American cheese, ketchup, mustard and
pickles on a SMASH bun.

DOUBLE BBQ TURKEY BACON & CHEDDAR
Two juicy beef patties, BBQ sauce and smoked turkey bacon,
cheddar cheese & crispy onion ring on a smash bun.

£9.50

£9.95

Signature Chicken

Whole chicken breast crispy fried
CLASSIC SMASH

Lettuce with tomato, pickles, red onion & mayeon SMASH bun.

SPICY JALAPENO SMASH
Grilled jalape cheddar c with SMASH sauce,
lettuce, tomgto, pickles & red onion on a SMASH bun.

BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, blue cheese & FRANK’'S REDHOT
sauce on a SMASH bun.

BBQ TURKEY BACON & CHEDDAR
BBQ sauce with smoked turkey bacon, cheddar cheese &
acrispy onion on a SMASH bun.

£7.50

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95




100% plant based burger

CLASSIC SMASH

Mixed vegetable Patty with+nayo, ketchup, lettuce, tomato,
pickles & red onion ond SMASH bun.

Sides:

Thai jasmine rice
Fries
Curly fries

Sweet potato smash fries
Tossed in Italian olive oil, garlic & smash sauce

Salt and pepper fries
Tater tots

Thai curry sauce
Egg fried rice

Onionrin

Dips.‘ £1 €achk

Garlic mayo / Honey BBQ / House ranch / Inferno /

Korean BBQ/ abanero / Siracha garlic /

Signature Vegetarian

£6.95

£7.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£4.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£4.00
£2.99

Drinks:

330ml. cans

£1.30
£1.20
£1.30
£1.30

Hand Spun Shakes

Vanilla £4.95
Chocolate £4.95
Strawberry £4.95
Oreo £5.50
Chocolate Oreo £5.75
Lotus Bis shake £5.75
Blueberry muffin shake £5.75
Kids meal
KIDS BEEF BURGER £6.50
Smashed beef patty with American cheese, served
on a SMASH bun.
KIDS CHICKEN BUR £6.50
Crispy fried chicken witlif mayo sauce served on SMASH bun.
£6.50
£6.50

All kids meal are served with
fries and your choice of
Apple & Blackcurrant
or Orange CapriSun.

Recommendaed for kids under 12 years old.
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ThC:II S‘-lree’r Kitchen
315 Tonge Moor rd Bolton, BL2 2JR

CALL US
01204 775485

www.tongethai.net
Follow us on




