Starter:

Satay Chicken Served with real homemade peanut butter	£6.75
dip and cucumber dip	
Garlic Chicken With crispy garlic bits, Thai chilli sauce & cucumber dip	£6.75
Chilli Chicken Chicken stir fried with a Thai chilli paste, garlic & served with fresh Thai chilli's & cacumber dip	£6.75
Sriracha Chilli King Prawns With Thai chilli dip	£7.50
Chilli King Prawns King Prawns stir fried with a Thai chilli paste, garlic & served with fresh Thai chilli's & cucumber dip	£7.50
Lemon Grass King Prawns	£7.50
Chilli Beef Beef Strips stir fried with a Thai chilli paste, garlic & served with fresh Thai chilli's & cucumber dip	£5.95
Garlic Beef Beef strips With crispy garlic bits, Thai chilli sauce & cucumber dip	£5.95
Home made Veg Spring rolls	£5.00



(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9)

Pad Thai	£10.50

Our version of the famous pad Thai. Noodles stir fried in a sweet sour sticky sauce, with chicken & prawns & topped with a Thai egg omelette... Served with peanuts, roasted chilli flake & lime

Pad Siewe		£9.50
Thai rice noodle stir fried with	sweet soy sauce	

Drunken noodles £9.50

Thai rice noodles stir fried with lots of fresh Thai chillis, vegetables & Thai basil

Curries:

(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9.00)

Red curry

Sweet & spicy, made with our homemade curry paste

Green curry

Fresh & fragrant, made with our homemade curry paste

Yellow curry

Mild & tasty, with flavours of cinnamon & star Anais

Renang

Rich, thick curry made with homemade red curry paste & crushed peanuts





Stir Fry:

(Chicken £9.75, Beef £9.50 or Tofu £9.00)

Pad Phak King

Vegetables stir fried with ginger & chill-

Black Pepper stir fry

Mixed peppers, onion & spring onion in our homemade Thai style black pepper sauce

Pad Kaprow

Famous street food favourite, meat of your choice with lots of chilli & Thai basil

Wings:

(tossed in either chilli sauce, garlic auce, salt and pepper or Barbique sause

5 Wings	£6
10 Wings	£11



Our Street Burgers





Signature Beef Fresh, hand crafted beef patties

DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH Three juicy beef patties, American cheese and SMASH sauce, ketchup, tomato pickles and red onion on a SMASH bun. DOUBLE SPICY JALAPENO SMASH Two juicy beef patties, grilled jalapenos, cheddar cheese with SMASH sauce, lettuce, tomato, pickles and red onion on SMASH bun.

DOUBLE BUFFALO BLUE CHEESETwo juicy beef patties, with mayo, lettuce, tomato, blue cheese & FRANK's RedHot sauce on a SMASH bun.

DOUBLE OKLAHOMA SMASH	£9.50
Two juicy beef patties, SMASHED Oklahoma style with	
caramelised onions, American cheese, ketchup, mustard and	
pickles on a SMASH bun.	

DOUBLE BBQ TURKEY BACON & CHEDDARTwo juicy beef patties, BBQ sauce and smoked turkey bacon, cheddar cheese & crispy onion ring on a smash bun. £9.95

Signature Chicken Whole chicken breast crispy fried

BBQ sauce with smoked turkey bacon, cheddar cheese &

a crispy onion on a SMASH bun.

Whole chicken breast crispy fried	
CLASSIC SMASH Lettuce with tomato, pickles, red onion & mayo on SMASH bun.	£7.50
SPICY JALAPENO SMASH Grilled jalapenos, cheddar cheese with SMASH sauce, lettuce, tomo to, pickles & red onion on a SMASH bun.	£7.95
BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE Mayo, lettuce, tomato, blue cheese & FRANK'S REDHOT sauce on a SMASH bun.	£8.50
BBQ TURKEY BACON & CHEDDAR	£8.95

Signature Vegetarian 100% plant based burger

CLASSIC SMASH Mixed vegetable Patty with mayo, ketchup, lettuce, tomato, pickles & red onion on a SMASH bun.	£6.95
SPICY JALAPENO SMASH Jalapenos, cheddar with mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickles & red onion on a SMASH bun.	£7.50

Sides:

전 경영하다 그렇게 아니라 가는 그리고 있는 것이다. 이 그리고 있다고 그리고 있다면 하고 있다고 있다면 하고 있었다.	
Thai jasmine rice	£3.00
Fries	£3.00
Curly fries	£3.25
Sweet potato smash fries Tossed in Italian olive oil, garlic & smash sauce	£4.00
Salt and pepper fries	£3.75
Tater tots	£3.75
Thai curry sauce	£3.50
Egg fried rice	£4.00
Onion ring	£ 2.99



Dips: £1 Each

Garlic mayo / Honey BBQ / House ranch / Inferno / Korean BBQ / Mango habanero / Siracha garlic /





Drinks: 330ml. cans



Coke	£1.30
Diet coke	£1.20
Sprite	£1.30
Fanta	£1.30

Hand Spun Shakes

Vanilla	£4.95
Chocolate	£4.95
Strawberry	£4.95
Oreo	£5.50
Chocolate Oreo	£5.75
Lotus Biscoff shake	£5.75
Blueberry muffin shake	£5.75

Kids meal

KIDS BEEF BURGER Smashed beef patty with American cheese, served on a SMASH bun.	£6.50	
KIDS CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken with mayo sauce served on SMASH bun.	£6.50	
KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS Crispy fried chicken strips	£6.50	
KIDS VEG BURGER	£6.50	





Thai Street Kitchen

315 Tonge Moor rd Bolton, BL2 2JR



CALL US 01204 775485



www.tongethai.net
Follow us on



